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Technical Support:

Mark Henley (mark.henley@badboymowers.com)............................................... Extension 6636

Bill Hurst (bill@badboymowers.com)....................................................................Extension 6617

Taylor Prince (taylor.prince@badboymowers.com).............................................. Extension 6648

Warranty:

Dustin Tissiere (dustin@badboymowers.com)......................................................... Extension 6613

Bill Hurst (bill@badboymowers.com)........................................................................ Extension 6617

Nathan Simmons

Parts:

Brad Foree (brad@badboymowers.com)..................................................................Extension 6637

Robert Patterson (robert.patterson@badboymowers.com).....................................Extension 6649
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